Turku Trail Challenge
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Miehet

Nimi

Paukkunen Petri
Karppinen Mikko
Rinne Petteri

Virta Benjamin
Ala-Aijala Janne
Kolehmainen Pekka
Toivonen Ville
Ojaniemi Miro
Heinonen Eero
Kronberg Kim
Virtanen Juha-Matti
Makinen Tommi
Korva Mika

Naiset

Nimi

Gunell Yvonne
Paukkunen Sanna
Halkivaha Anne
Hujala Katri

Lahti Salla

Sola Ida-maria
Heinaluoto Erja

Runosmaen Rutistus 27.4.2023

10 km
Seura

Jatkuva Liike
TUUL tri

Pargas IF

Reaktor Askel
Kyyneljuoksijat
Mangrove

Mangrove

Nouste Trail Runners
Abo Akademi
Mangrove

Rusko

10 km

Seura

Pargas IF
Jatkuva Liike
Team Raju
Team Raju

0:41:52
0:43:50
0:43:55
0:44:06
0:45:19
0:47:37
0:47:40
0:47:46
0:47:50
0:51:26
0:53:53
0:56:44
1:01:55

0:47:50
0:52:33
0:55:49
0:57:15
0:57:26
0:57:27
1:12:54


Hiirsalmi Juha
Kirjoituskone
Sija

Hiirsalmi Juha
Kirjoituskone
Sija
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Naiset
Nimi

Vuori Jenny

Paarni lina

Yl6nen Jenna
Nyberg Andréa
Manderbacka Hanne
Jerkku Laura
Jokioinen Emmi
Mattsson Ingela
Kangas-Kalinen Annamari
Lindfors Alisa
Strandell Catherine
Lahteenmaki Inka
Hummelin Leena
Puputti Jenny

Saari Alina

Bistrom Klara

Ketola Laura

Miehet
Nimi

Koskinen Mika
Ahola Janne
Silvola Pasi
Hellsten Timo
Pollari Ville
Jokioinen Esa
Hyrkkd Juuso
Appelgren Vesa
Jyrkkio Hannu
Sallinen Markus
Lehtila Luka

5km

Seura

MS Parma
Pargas IF
Pargas IF

TuS

TuS

TuUL Triathlon
Pargas IF

Pargas IF

Juoksuklubi

Maarian Mahti

5km

Seura

FMR

Turun Multisport

Sportmentor

Turun Erotuomarikerho

Turun Urheiluliitto

26,12
27,46
27,59
28,00
28,54
29,28
29,31
30,44
30,54
31,54
31,58
34,15
34,26
35,41
36,11
39,28
41,45

25,59
26,00
26,45
28,31
28,54
29,00
29,58
30,54
32,16
39,39
41,43


Hiirsalmi Juha
Kirjoituskone
Sija

Hiirsalmi Juha
Kirjoituskone
Sija




